/.

RIEBEEK
MTB AND TRAIL RUN

33

11

255

21

241

205

34

24

69

15

66

44

100

248

68

67

43

38

93

240

95

41

14

79

232

97

25

89

40km MTB

Tiaan Ebing
Sebastian Strauss
Sean Williams
Sheldon Taljaard
Vincent Bleyaert
Martin Esterheyzen
Le Roux Visser
Enzu Carratu
Johan van der Walt
Ichbert Franzsen
Coulin Arends
Andre Martin

Ryan Low

Gabriel Da Silva
Jacques Prinsloo
Albert Smit

Tiaan Botes

reg holder
Lodiaan Fouche
Hercus Greyling
lan Joubert
Rozelle Vermeulen

Hendrik de Beer

Riaan van der Westhuizen

Morne Pretorius

Danie Van der Merwe

Thomas Attwood
Elizabeth Kruger
Pierre van Zyl

Shaneen Barnes

Johan van der Walt

Danie Richter

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28
29

1:57

1:57

1:58

2:00

2:00

2:00

2:06

2:06

2:07

2:14

2:15

2:15

2:17

2:17

2:21

2:21

2:21

2:25

2:26

2:33

2:34

2:36

2:37

2:39

2:42

2:47

2:47

2:47

2:49

2:49

2:49
2:49

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male
Male



87

234

233

46
247

80
23

53

30

29

91

19

37
126
235

256

64

82

45

74

213

81

26

76

77

27

10

70

209

36

78
72
286

75

259

56

Chris Grobbelaar
Jordan Ackermann
Ryan Hayward

Karel Daniels

Matthew Satchwell

A Lubbe

Karoline Atkinson
Leighton Rosenbergh
Jane Paterson
Tammy du Preez
Roux Joubert
Christian Strydom

Jaco Carstens
Marnus van Wyk

Terence Noonan
Yolanda Engelbrecht
Johan Vernooy
Anton Gouws
Christiaan Marcus
Cillie Du Toit

Pieter Van Heerden
Petra Kruger
Wynand Ellis
Demetre La Grange
Sean La Grange
Merina Beukes
Herman Bester
Ramona Loubser
Anzette Jooste
Stefan Mostert

Sean McKeag
Abram Mostert
Martin de Gersigny

Annarie Bruwer
Stefan Groenwald
Paul Mckeaveney

Nicola Hanekom

30

31

32

33
34

35
36

37

38

39

40
41
42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

10

52

53
54
55
11

56

57

12

2:50
2:50
2:50
2:51
2:52
2:55
2:55
2:56
2:56
2:56
2:58
2:58

2:58
02:59
3:01

3:02

3:02

3:05

3:06

3:06

3:06

3:06

3:06

3:07

3:07

3:07

3:07

3:09

3:09

3:09

3:09

3:10

3:10
3:11

3:17

3:20

3:20

Male
Male
Male

Male
Male

Male
Male

Male
Female
Female
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male

Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female



55

39

16

20

252

212

88

71

73

17

98

99

85

86

288

257

253

22

214

215

90

35

283
268
231

244

242

83

86
84

40

258

Louis Hanekom
Herchell Anthony
Grachen Solomons
Elize Schworke
Callie Strydom
Adriaan Jooste
Arnold Bruwer
Johan Mostert
Gary Doms
Jason Skosana
Madi Fabricius
Johan Smit
Tertius Carstens
Isaacs Raymond
Bruce Bain
Stuart van der Watt
Hendrik Lombard
Charles Visser
Karin Winterbach
Hetta van zZyl
Chris Richter
Erik Mostert

Melanie van Blerk
Ashleigh Bird
David Riley

Leandi Coetzee
Henriette Barnard
Jaco Gouws
Angelo Bowers

Raymond Isaacs

Yusuf Simons
Bradley Lakay
Dylon Coleman
Grant Brown
Henrico Jacobs

Vernon Stevens

58

59

60

13

61

62

63

64

65

66

14

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

15

16

74

75

17
18
76

19

20

77

78

79
80

81

82

83

84

85

3:20

3:21

3:21

3:21

3:22

3:22

3:23

3:24

3:24

3:25

3:28

3:28

3:28

3:29

3:29

3:30

3:30

3:30

3:30

3:30

3:35

3:37

3:38

3:38

3:39

3:39

3:39

3:41

3:43

3:43

3:43

3:43

3:45

3:47

3:50

3:51

Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male

Female
Female

Male
Female
Female
Male
Male

Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male



260

18

94

18

94

262

42

261

54

31

32

28

96

Petra Riggs
Kilermo Minaar
Jonathan Hookins
Kilermo Minnaar
Jonathan Hookins
Matthew Du Toit
Hilton Sharp
Shuroe Jones
Gerald Kallis
Anthony Nazmie
Ederies Benjamin
Marwaan Jacobs
Anja Coetsee

Lize Visser

21

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

22

23

3:53

3:56

3:58

4:00

4:02

4:07

4:08

4:17

4:32

4:33

4:39

4:39

4:45

4:45

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female



